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KM. 5,00
IMPERIA, 10-11-2018
GIORNATA 1

IMPERIA

ROFEO MEMORIAL PROF. BRACCO R.

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

‘i-'

POS NUM LICENZA

1

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

35

112

32

29

87

27

146

148

117

144

126

18

91

121

120

86

124

104

108

103

136

97

96

34

45

43

93

102

13

10

38

39

19

60

101

CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA
CLASSEF
BOUCHARD Noemi F 02 ATLETICA SAL
PALLASTRELLI Chiara F 02 LICEO AMORET
BRIGNOLA Marta F 02 LICEO AMORET
GUARISCO Chiara F 08 RUNNER RIVIE
MULAS Alissa F 00 LICEO AMORET
DE BENEDETTI Zoe F 06 U.S. MAURINA
RAIMONDO Monica F 75 LIBERO
NALBONE Antonella F 72 LIBERO
MEREGILDO Ivelisse F 68 LIBERO
GARIBBO Antonietta F 58 MARATHON C.
GASLONI Martina F 00 LICEO AMORET
BRACCO Cristina F 75 LIBERO
LOBUE Venera F 65 ALBENGA RUNN
ADORNO Arianna F 66 ALBENGA RUNN
LEONE Elisa F 77 LIBERO
BRIONDA Elisa F 96 LICEO AMORET
TRUCCO Maria F 67 LIBERO
SCIORELLA Roberta F 79 LIBERO
LINO Natalina F 53 ATLETICA CER
GENTILE Marta F 0 LIBERO
SANTOCCHINI Chiara F 05 LIBERO
BRUNO Elisiana F 76 LIBERO
MOLINARI Giulia F 02 LICEO AMORET
MOLLICA Martina F 03 LICEO AMORET
MANO Arianna F 03 LICEO AMORET
PELIZZARO Cinzia F 60 ROAD RUNNERS
DERI Marisa F 71 LIBERO
GIANERI Giulia F 04 LICEO AMORET
BENZA Serena F 01 LICEO AMORET
PAGANO Lea F 01 LICEO AMORET
CORIO Camilla F 03 LICEO AMORET
CROCE Alice F 03 LICEO AMORET
GURATES Simge F 00 LICEO AMORET
BRIGNOLA Chiara F 00 LICEO AMORET
RITTORE Monica F 62 LIBERO

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

20'43.50

23'16.60

2'33.10
23'18.10

2'34.60
23'22.60

2'39.10
24'32.70

3'49.20
26'17.20

5'33.70
27'01.20

6'17.70
27'21.00

6'37.50
28'06.10

7'22.60
28'08.20

7'24.70
28'23.20

7'39.70
28'45.20

8'01.70
29'06.30

8'22.80
29'08.40

8'24.90
29'18.90

8'35.40
29'21.40

8'37.90
29'24.90

8'41.40
29'26.90

8'43.40
29'58.70

9'15.20
30'44.40
10'00.90
31'05.30
10'21.80
31'05.90
10'22.40
31'07.80
10'24.30
31'16.60
10'33.10
31'16.90
10'33.40
31'49.60
11'06.10
32'00.50
11'17.00
32'13.70
11'30.20
32'29.20
11'45.70
32'38.60
11'55.10
32'39.80
11'56.30
32'42.20
11'58.70
33'02.50
12'19.00
33'03.80
12'20.30
34'28.90
13'45.40
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ROFEO MEMORIAL PROF. BRACCO R.

IMPERIA
IMPERIA, 10-11-2018

KM. 5,00

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

‘i-'

POS NUM LICENZA

36 89
37 109
38 111
39 48
0 71
4 88
2 25
43 5
4 3
5 1
46 134
a7 42
8 4
49 12
50 51
51 47
52 55
53 54
54 66
55 73
56 141
57 139
58 140
59 28
60 62
61 106
62 14
63 49
64 20
65 21
66 142
67 41
68 40
69 37
70 119
7n7

CONCORRENTE

FOIS Daniela
FLUMIANI Anna

VECE Rosetta
SCAPINO Chiara
CARLINI Patrizia
FERRANTE Jessica
MA Cristina

TURI Aurora
GUASCO Alice
BELFIORE Viaviana
SAVIO Hangela
MANDER Luna
HIDAOUI Soraya
PINNA Denise
SUCCIO Elisabetta
SCAPINO llaria
BRUNENGO Diletta
MERLO Nicole
MONTEVECCHI Chiara
BONAVENTURA Elena
RIOLFO Giuilia
GOLINO Chiara

GAI Veronica
ALASSIO Cecilia
RUSSO Lucia
FERRARI Serena
CAMPAGNA Elisa
CERVELLI Martina
RAIMONDO Alessia
REDABI Donya
LUNGO Carla
GUARDONE Beatrice
GUARDONE Alessia
BOSCARATO Federica
BONAVENTURA Elena

CONIO Veronica

CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA

F 62
F 98
F 59
F 00
F 84
F %
F 00
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 73
F 03
F 03
F 04
F 00
F 00
F 02
F 02
F 03
F 60
F 04
F 04
F 04
F 02
F 03
F 03
F 04
F 00
F 00
F 00
F 64
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 60
F o1

S R BOGGERI ARQU
S R LIBERO

SR LIBERO

S.R LICEO AMORET
SR LIBERO

SR LIBERO

SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
S.R LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LIBERO

S.R LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
S.R LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LIBERO

SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LIBERO

SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
SR LICEO AMORET
S.R RANNER LOANO

S.R LICEO AMORET

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

34'33.30
13'49.80
34'35.20
13'51.70
35'12.00
14'28.50
36' 08.60
15'25.10
36'30.60
15'47.10
36'32.10
15'48.60
38'05.30
17'21.80
38'06.50
17'23.00
38'07.50
17'24.00
38'09.50
17'26.00
38'10.50
17'27.00
38'32.30
17'48.80
38'34.10
17'50.60
38'40.40
17'56.90
38'44.20
18'00.70
38'45.60
18'02.10
38'48.80
18'05.30
38'55.90
18'12.40
39'04.90
18'21.40
39'12.00
18'28.50
39'14.80
18'31.30
39'16.30
18'32.80
39'17.80
18'34.30
39'34.40
18'50.90
39'50.40
19'06.90
40'55.60
20'12.10
41'18.40
20'34.90
41'56.90
21'13.40
42'01.80
21'18.30
42'15.10
21'31.60
42'26.20
21'42.70
42'35.10
21'51.60
42'36.70
21'53.20
42'38.80
21'55.30
45'43.70
25'00.20
48'38.20
27'54.70
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ROFEO MEMORIAL PROF. BRACCO R.

IMPERIA

IMPERIA, 10-11-2018
GIORNATA 1

KM. 5,00

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

‘i-'

POS NUM LICENZA

2

73

74

75

76

Ve

78

79

80

81

82

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

44

36

122

63

23

24

53

52

110

128

84

133

145

78

7

118

70

31

129

137

74

68

69

125

114

95

115

127

72

98

94

138

92

143

CONCORRENTE

BERTOLINO Giorgia
VULLO Vanessa
ARKAM Kaoula
BOSELLI Martina
SERAFINI Sara
SANTORO Barabara
SASSO Francesca
TASELLARI Grace
LANZO Gaia

VULVO Eshyra

PALCARO Rosanna

TRINCHERI Alessio
FERRATUSCO Maurizio
BONIFAZIO Nicolo'
TRINCHERI Ludovico
TRINCHERI Lorenzo
VAME Fabrizio
SORGENTONE Valerio
CLEMENTE Fabio
DEPINTO Francesco
BONGIOVANNI Alessandro
DURANTE Pasquale
GORLERO Beniamino
LOGGIA Carlo
MALINVERNI Carlo
FILIPPI Andrea
MIGLIORISI Marco
STICKEL Federico
LIATTA Renato
CHIUSANO Stefano
NOVARO Daniele
NOVARO Mauro
BONGIOVANNI Samuele
COLOMBO Stefano

PRESSAMARITI Nicola

CLS POS AN RNK

£ £ 2 2 2 £ £

£ £ £ £ £

= Z

<

= £ £ £ £ 2 £ £ £

01

02

02

02

85

93

70

70

87

02

87

70

59

79

79

67

69

69

SOCIETA'

LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET
LICEO AMORET

LIBERO

CLASSEM

IS RUFFINO
LIBERO
LIBERO
RUNNER RIVIE
ROATO CHIUSA
LIBERO
LIBERO

LICEO AMORET
AIA ARBITRI
LIBERO
LIBERO
MARATHON C.
MARATHON C.
MARATHON C.
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
NAZARIO SAUR
LIBERO

LIBERO

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

48'38.30
27'54.80
49'05.00
28'21.50
49'14.10
28'30.60
50'22.00
29'38.50
50'22.50
29'39.00
50'55.00
30'11.50
50'56.70
30'13.20
54'00.70
33'17.20
54'02.00
33'18.50
55'28.90
34'45.40
55'29.40
34'45.90

16'59.80

17'54.90
55.10
18'18.00
1'18.20
20'16.90
3'17.10
20'18.00
3'18.20
20'42.30
3'42.50
21'27.61
4'27.81
22'01.70
5'01.90
22'45.80
5'46.00
22'52.70
5'52.90
23'26.00
6'26.20
23'27.00
6'27.20
23'37.90
6'38.10
24'30.70
7'30.90
24'31.40
7'31.60
24'55.50
7'55.70
25'13.40
8'13.60
25'20.40
8'20.60
25'21.90
8'22.10
25'27.70
8'27.90
25'58.30
8'58.50
26'05.50
9'05.70
26'58.50
9'58.70
26'59.30
9'59.50
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ROFEO MEMORIAL PROF. BRACCO R.

IMPERIA

IMPERIA, 10-11-2018

KM. 5,00

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA' CAT REG CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT
25 56 MURGIA Davide M 02 S.R LICEO AMORET 27'06.90
10'07.10
26 80 AIROLDI Luca M 74 S R LOIB 27'10.60
10'10.80
27 79 MARVALDI Claudio M 75 S. R LIBERO 27'12.00
10'12.20
28 85 ROSSI Riccardo M 75 S R LIBERO 27'14.10
10'14.30
29 130 BARRANCI Giuseppe M 82 S R LIBERO 27'36.80
10'37.00
30 131 GOLINO Marco M 71 S. R LICEO AMORET 28'16.20
11'16.40
31 90 MOLINARI Fabrizio M 68 S.R LIBERO 29'10.00
12'10.20
32 113 REVELLI Franco M 56 S. R LIBERO 29'29.10
12'29.30
3 59 HOXHA Amber M 00 S. R LICEO AMORET 29'37.10
12'37.30
34 33 DI CURZIO Cristian M 02 S R LICEOAMORET 30'39.40
13'39.60
35 46 BELFIORE Michele M 01 S R LICEO AMORET 30'39.90
13'40.10
36 100 RUBATTO Nicola M 01 S R 1ISRUFFINO 34'09.40
17' 09.60
37 105 FLUMIANI Carlo M 01 S.R IS RUFFINO 34'14.90
17'15.10
38 75 FAGGIONATO Gualtiero M 97 S R LIBERO 34'18.10
17'18.30
39 50 DOLMETTA Riccardo M 00 S.R LICEO AMORET 36'09.10
19'09.30
40 35 AGA Alessia M 02 S R LICEOAMORET 39'32.90
22'33.10
41 123 RAMOSER Andrea M 69 S. R LICEO AMORET 39'48.90
22'49.10
42 135 SOGLIO Matteo M 10 S R LBERO 40'19.20
23'19.40
43 99 RUBATTO Alessandro M 05 S R IC NOVARO 41'43.90
24'44.10
4 76 FAGGIONATO Stefano M 59 S.R LIBERO 42'40.80
25'41.00
45 82 MANTOVA Federico M 04 S.R IS RUFFINO 44'22.10
27'22.30
46 107 TALLONE Andrea M 04 S R IISRUFFINO 44'24.10
27'24.30
47 116 HAHN Felix M 69 S.R LIBERO 46'50.90
29'51.10
48 132 ROSSO Davide M 76 S. R LICEO AMORET 50'10.70
33'10.90
CLASSE X
1 64 CALCAGNO X 03 S. R LICEO AMORET 23'28.10
CPQ1.99. GEN 4
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